
 

 

Allen 

Aaron Purkins 

(580) 857-2417 Ext. 120 
apurkins@allenmustangs.org 
 

Pontotoc County  

Bowlegs 

Chad Huckleberry 

(405) 398-4322 Ext. 111 
chuckleberry 
    @bowlegs.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  

Butner 

Kyle Devereaux 

(405) 944-5526   
kdevereaux 
    @butner.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  

Byng 

Wyatt Shaw 

(580) 310-6732   
wyatt.shaw@byngschools.org 
 

Pontotoc County  

Byng 

Craig Thompson 

(580) 310-6732   
craig.thompson 
   @byngschools.org 
 

Pontotoc County  

Calvin 

Wyatt Munholland 

(580) 927-6192   
wmunholland 
   @calvin.k12.ok.us 
 

Hughes County  

Holdenville 

Trent Fronterhouse 

(405) 379-3387 Ext. 2342 
tfronterhouse 
    @holdenville.k12.ok.us 
 

Hughes County  

Konawa 

Elisa Allen 

(580) 925-3221   
elisaallen@konawa.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  

Konawa 

Thad  Gorczyca 

(580) 925-3221   
gorczycathad 
    @konawa.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  

Latta 

Seth Reeves 

(580) 332-3300 Ext. 630 
sreeves@latta.k12.ok.us 
 

Pontotoc County  

Moss 

Ethan Purkins 

(405) 379-7251   
epurkins@moss.k12.ok.us 
 

Hughes County  

New Lima 

Paige Azlin 

(405) 380-4000 
pazlin@newlima.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  

Seminole 

Trent Hughes 

(405) 308-6013   
thughes@sps.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  

Stonewall 
Micah Alford 

(580) 265-4242   
malford@stonewall.k12.ok.us 
 

Pontotoc County  
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Roff 
Kevin Adkison 

(580) 456-7663  Ext. 308 
kadkison@roff.k12.ok.us 
 

Pontotoc County  



 

 

Buffalo Valley 

Brandon Womack 

(918) 522-4426   
bwomack@bvpsd.org 
 

Latimer County  

Canadian 

Ross Taylor 
(918) 339-7251 Ext. 7 
rtaylor@canadian.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

Crowder 

Thomas Meacham 

(918) 334-3204   
tmeacham 
    @crowder.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

Haileyville 

Mika Osborne 

(918) 297-2626   
mosborne 
    @haileyville.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

Hartshorne 

Jacob Edmond 

(918) 297-2536   
jedmond 
    @hartshorne.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

Hartshorne 

Shawn Sparks 

(918) 297-2536 Ext. 2123 
ssparks 
    @hartshorne.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

Indianola 

Jerry Hamilton 

(918) 558-0800   
jhamilton 
     @indianola.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

Kiowa 

Micah Proe 

(918) 432-5641 Ext. 107 
mproe@kiowa.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

McAlester 

Dustin Finch 

(918) 423-4776 Ext. 8148 
dfinch@mpsbuffs.org 
 

Pittsburg County  

McAlester 

Todd House 

(918) 423-4776 Ext. 8147 
thouse@mpsbuffs.org 
 

Pittsburg County  

Quinton 

Casey Kelso 

(918) 469-3309   
ckelso@quintonschools.com 
 

Pittsburg County  

Red Oak 

Troy Walker 
(918) 754-2426 Ext. 6 
twalker@redoak.k12.ok.us 
 

Latimer County  

Savanna 

Aaron Roberts 

(918) 548-3887   
aroberts@savanna.k12.ok.us 
 

Pittsburg County  

Wilburton 

Brandon Spears 

(918) 465-2882   
brandon.spears 
    @wilburtondiggers.org 
 

Latimer County  

Wewoka 

Trent Gober 
(405) 257-5473 Ext. 19 
tgober@wps.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  

Stuart 
Matthew Rosenow 

(918) 546-2627 Ext. 106 
MRosenow@stuart.k12.ok.us 
 

Hughes County  

Vanoss 

Mark Gray 

(580) 759-2503 Ext. 160 
markgray@vanoss.k12.ok.us 
 

Pontotoc County  

Wetumka 

Britton Putman 

(405) 452-3291   
bputman@wetumka.k12.ok.us 
 

Hughes County  
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Strother 

Randy Bean 

(405) 382-4014   
R.bean@strother.k12.ok.us 
 

Seminole County  



 

 

Bokoshe 

Amber Reece 

(918) 969-2341   
areece@bokoshe.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Cameron 

Dylan Hardwick 

(580) 565-0594   
dhardwick@cameronps.org 
 

Leflore County  

Heavener 

Jeremy Krebbs 

(918) 653-4307   
jkrebbs@heavenerschools.org 
 

Leflore County  

Heavener 

Chad Ritter 
(918) 653-4307   
critter@heavenerschools.org 
 

Leflore County  

Howe 

Bryan Beshear 
(918) 658-3368 Ext. 216 
bryanbeshear 
    @howeschools.org 
 

Leflore County  

Keota 

Grant Brown 

(918) 966-3246 Ext. 246 
gbrown@keota.k12.ok.us 
 

Haskell County  

Keota 

Kaylee Murray 

(918) 966-3246 Ext. 230 
kmurray@keota.k12.ok.us 
 

Haskell County  

Kinta 

Lucas Spears 

(918) 768-3338   
Lspears@kinta.k12.ok.us 
 

Haskell County  

Leflore 

Maral Howell 
(918) 969-2341 Ext. 117 
mmhowell@leflore.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

McCurtain 

Ashlynn Vinson 

(918) 945-7236   
ashlynn.vinson 
    @mccurtainschools.org 
 

Haskell County  

Panama 

Thomas Hilton 

(918) 963-2215   
thomashilton 
   @panama.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Poteau 

Tanner Jarrett 
(918) 647-7716   
jarrettt@poteau.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Poteau 

James Marshall 
(918) 647-7716 Ext. 727 
marshallj@poteau.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Spiro 

Acie Conrad 

(918) 962-2493   
ajconrad@spiro.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Spiro 

Sherman Cox 

(918) 962-2493   
skcox@spiro.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Spiro 

Kevin Strother 
(918) 962-2493   
kstrother@spiro.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Stigler 

Cody Dawson 

(918) 967-8834 Ext. 1224 
cdawson@stiglerps.com 
 

Haskell County  

Stigler 

Emily Bevill 
(918) 967-8834 Ext. 1224 
ebevill@stiglerps.com 
 

Haskell County  

Talihina 

Shane Bowman 

(918) 567-2259   
sbowman@talihina.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Whitesboro 

Todd Culley 

(918) 567-2624   
tculley@whitesboro.k12.ok.us 
 

Leflore County  

Wister 

Amanda Beshear 
(918) 655-7276   
amanda.beshear 
    @wisterschools.org 
 

Leflore County  

Poteau Region—No. 20 



 

 

Wister 

Don Martin 

(918) 655-7276   
don.martin@wisterschools.org 
 

Leflore County  

Achille 

Don Allen 

(580) 283-3260 Ext. 244 
dallen@achilleisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Atoka 

Bart Everett 
(580) 889-3361 Ext. 186 
beverett@atoka.org 
 

Atoka County  

Atoka 

Kody Everett 
(580) 889-3361   
keverett@atoka.org 
 

Atoka County  

Bennington 

Jeff McCarter 
(580) 847-2310 Ext. 276 
jmccarter@benningtonisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Caddo 

Donnie Beshear 
(580) 367-2208   
dbeshear@caddoisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Calera 

JJ Bull 
(580) 434-5158   
Jbull@caleraisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Calera 

Leslie Shires 

(580) 434-5158   
lecarter@caleraisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Calera 

Calee Russell 
(580) 434-5158   
crussell@caleraisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Coalgate 

Lyndon Burnett 
(580) 927-2351 Ext. 136 
lburnett@coalgateschools.org 
 

Coal County  

Coalgate 

Blaine Riley 

(580) 927-2351 Ext. 136 
briley@coalgateschools.org 
 

Coal County  

Colbert 
Magan Osborne 

(580) 296-2590   
Osbornem@colbertisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Coleman 

Michael Stuart 
(580) 937-4418   
michael.stuart 
    @coleman.k12.ok.us 
 

Johnston County  

Durant 
Jeremiah Adams 

(580) 924-4424   
jeremiah.adams 
    @durantisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Durant 
Kayla Adams 

(580) 924-4424   
kayla.adams@durantisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Kingston 

Chris McGowan 

(580) 564-2384   
cmcgowan@kingstonisd.org 
 

Marshall County  

Kingston 

Josie McGowan 

(580) 564-2384   
jmcgowan@kingstonisd.org 
 

Marshall County  

Madill 
Bart Harper 
(580) 795-3339   
bharper@madillok.com 
 

Marshall County  

Atoka Region—No. 21 
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Caney 

Adam Davis 

(580) 889-6607   
a.davis@caneyisd.org 
 

Atoka County  



 

 

Madill 
Tiffani Snow 

(580) 795-3339   
tsnow@madillok.com 
 

Marshall County  

Milburn 

Melissa McBride 

(580) 443-5522 Ext. 5931 
mmcbride@milburnps.org 
 

Johnston County  

Mill Creek 

Justin Reed 

(580) 384-5514 Ext. 158 
jreed@millcreek.k12.ok.us 
 

Johnston County  

Rock Creek 

Josh McDonald 

(580) 295-3761 Ext. 109 
joshmcdonald 
    @rockcreekisd.net 
 

Bryan County  

Silo 

Brandon Brown 

(580) 924-7000 Ext. 1404 
b.brown@siloisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Silo 

Tara Brown 

(580) 924-7000 Ext. 1405 
t.brown@siloisd.org 
 

Bryan County  

Stringtown 

Justin Bowen 

(580) 346-7741 Ext. 117 
jbowen@stringtownisd.org 
 

Atoka County  

Tishomingo 

Amber Atteberry 

(580) 371-2322 Ext. 113 
aatteberry 
    @tishomingo.k12.ok.us 
 

Johnston County  

Tishomingo 

Chad Atteberry 

(580) 371-2322   
catteberry 
   @tishomingo.k12.ok.us 
 

Johnston County  

Tupelo 

Alexis Leflore 

(580) 845-2381   
aleflore@tupelo.k12.ok.us 
 

Coal County  

Tushka 

Brandon Keeler 
(580) 364-3095   
bkeeler@tushka.k12.ok.us 
 

Atoka County  

Wapanucka 

Elijah Turrentine 

(580) 937-4288 Ext. 6 
eturrentine@wpss.k12.ok.us 
 

Johnston County  

Atoka Region—No. 21 (Continued) 

Antlers 

Nathan Hardin 

(580) 298-2141   
nhardin@antlers.k12.ok.us 
 

Pushmataha County  

Battiest 
Barbara Johnson 

(580) 241-5550   
johnsonb@battiest.k12.ok.us 
 

McCurtain County  

Boswell 
Mike Morphis 

(580) 566-2735   
mmorphis 
    @boswellschools.org 
 

Choctaw County  

Broken Bow 

Brandon Lewis 

(580) 584-3365   
Blewis@bbisdapp.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Broken Bow 

Lawson Coulter 
(580) 584-3365   
lcoulter@bbisdapp.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Broken Bow 

Haley Shelton 

(580) 584-3365   
hshelton@bbisdapp.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Idabel Region—No. 22 

Madill 
Michelle Harper 
(580) 795-3339 Ext. 5012 
mharper@madillok.com 
 

Marshall County  



 

 

Haworth 

Hallie Rowland 

(580) 245-1440 Ext. 310 
hrowland@haworth.k12.ok.us 
 

McCurtain County  

Haworth 

Lilly Gisclair 
(580) 245-1440 Ext. 308 
lgisclair@haworth.k12.ok.us 
 

McCurtain County  

Hugo 

Nathan Coulter 
(580) 326-9648 Ext. 1022 
ncoulter@hugoschools.com 
 

Choctaw County  

Idabel 
Dustin Clardy 

(580) 286-7693   
dustin.clardy@idabelps.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Idabel 
Brandon McClure 

(580) 286-7693   
brandon.mcclure 
    @idabelps.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Idabel 
Mattie Wine 

(580) 286-7693   
mattie.wine@idabelps.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Rattan 

Scott Storey 

(580) 587-2715 Ext. 239 
sstorey@rattan.k12.ok.us 
 

Pushmataha County  

Smithville 

Tanner Keiss 

(580) 244-3011   
tannerkeiss 
    @smithville.k12.ok.us 
 

McCurtain County  

Soper 

Bryan Moyer 
(580) 345-2211   
bmoyerag@gmail.com 
 

Choctaw County  

Valliant 
Sloan Green 

(580) 933-7292   
sgreen@vpsd.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Valliant 
Dooley Parsons 

(580) 933-7292   
dparsons@vpsd.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Wright City 

Brandon Bolt 
(580) 981-2558   
brandon_bolt@wcisd.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Idabel Region—No. 22 (Continued) 

Clayton 

Bethany Brown 

(918) 569-4156 Ext. 128 
bbrown@clayton.k12.ok.us 
 

Pushmataha County  

Eagletown 

Ben Trevino 

(580) 835-2242   
btrevino@eagletownisd.org 
 

McCurtain County  

Fort Towson 

Teejay Trotter 
(918 773-2431   
ttrotter@forttowson.k12.ok.us 
 

Choctaw County  




